
Taro Karibe
Born 1988 in Aichi, Japan. Lives and works in Tokyo, Japan
[WEB] www.tarokaribe.com  [MAIL] hello@tarokaribe.com [IG/X] @tarokaribe

◉Education
2020-2023 RAM Association/ Graduate school of Film and New Media, Tokyo University of the Arts
2018 Eddie Adams Workshop XXX, NY, USA
2007-2012 BA Psychology, Nanzan University, Aichi, Japan
2010 College for International Cooperation and Development, UK/ South Africa 

◉Solo Exhibitions
2024 Aim an Arrow at the Rock in the Ocean, Mynavi Art Square, Tokyo, Japan
2023 Electric Caveman, HECTARE, Tokyo, Japan

Electric Caveman, PHOTO GALLERY FLOW NAGOYA, Aichi, Japan
2021 Saori, KYOTOGRAPHIE, KG+ SELECT, Sanjo-Ryogaecho Building, Kyoto, Japan
2020 Age of Photon/ INCIDENTS, IMA gallery, Tokyo, Japan
2019 Regarding the Shadows of Others, Libris Kobaco, Fukuoka, Japan

Saori, Hyakunen, Tokyo, Japan.
2018 Saori, Head On Photofestival, Paddington town hall, Sydney, Australia

Letters To You, Yakushima International Photo Festival, Yakushima island, Japan
2017 Plastic Reincarnation, &Lounge Gallery, Tokyo, Japan

◉Selected Group Exhibitions
2024 Rui Yamagata + Taro Karibe 'Inter Black box Navigation, 229, Tokyo, Japan

Kyotographie KG+, Villa Kujoyama x YPF, Institute Francais Kansai, Kyoto, Japan 
Kyotograohie KG+, Japan Photo Award, Hotel Anteroom, Kyoto, Japan
Auckland Festival of Photography, Auckland, NZ
'Ripple', UP&COMING, Tokyo, Japan
'Shashin Magazine' Group Show, Tokyo, Japan

2023 'Through the garden window, the dew on the grass', Cale, Tokyo, Japan
Asama International Photo Festival 2023 PHOTO MIYOTA, Nagano, Japan

2022 'Platform 29.8', ANB Tokyo, Tokyo, Japan
'ANB Open Studio vol.3', ANB Tokyo, Tokyo, Japan

2021 RAM PRACTICE 2021, Graduate school of Film and New Media, Tokyo University of the 
Arts, As Collective “AdMornings”, Yokohama, Japan

2018 1_WALL Finalist Exhibition, Guardian Garden Gallery, Tokyo, Japan
'LUMIX MEETS/ BEYOND 2020 BY JAPANESE PHOTOGRAPHERS #6' Exhibition, 
Unseen, Amsterdam/ Photo Saint Germain, Paris/ IMA Gallery, Tokyo

2017 Month of photography Denver, Colorado
Mt.Rokko International Photography Festival, KIITO, Kobe, Japan

2014 SWPA exhibition, Somerset House, London, UK
2012 '1 sec', Instep Light, Tokyo, Japan

◉Residency
2022 ANB Tokyo, Studio Program

◉Selected Awards and Selection
2024 MAST Foundation for Photography Grant, Nominated, Italy
2023 Lensculture 'Favorite Photobooks 2023', USA

Japan Photo Award, Elisa Medde Award, Japan
2022 Tokyo Frontline Photo Award, Takashi Kawashima Jury Award, Tokyo, Japan
2019 World Press Photo Joop Swart Masterclass nominee, Amsterdam, Netherland

Book in Progress Award, 3rd place, Prague, Czech Republic
2018 1_Wall Finalist, Tokyo, Japan
2017 PDN Photo Annual Photojournalism/Photo documentary category, NY, USA
2016 Critical Mass 2016 Top50, NY

Ueno Hikoma Award Shortlisted, Japan
2014 Sony World Photography Awards/ National Award 2nd place, NY



苅部 太郎/かりべ ・たろう
1988 年愛知県生まれ/東京都在住
[WEB] www.tarokaribe.com  [MAIL] hello@tarokaribe.com [IG/X] @tarokaribe

◉教育
2020-2023 RAM Association/ 東京藝術大学大学院 映像研究科主催（東京/神奈川）
2018 Eddie Adams Workshop XXX（NY,米）
2007-2012 南山大学人文学部心理人間学科, 心理学士号取得（愛知）
2010 College for International Cooperation and Development（英国/南アフリカ共和国 ）

◉個展
2024 あの海に見える岩に、弓を射よ, Mynavi Art Square（東京）
2023 電子的穴居人, HECTARE（東京）

電子的穴居人,  PHOTO GALLERY FLOW NAGOYA（愛知）
2021 沙織, KYOTOGRAPHIE, KG+ SELECT, 三条両替町ビル（京都）
2020 Age of Photon/ INCIDENTS, IMA gallery（東京）
2019 Regarding the Shadows of Others, Libris Kobaco（福岡）

Saori, 百年（東京）
2018 Letters To You, 屋久島国際写真祭（屋久島）

Saori, Head On Photofestival, パディントン市庁舎（シドニー,豪）
2017 Plastic Reincarnation, &Lounge（東京）

◉グループ展
2024 '山縣瑠衣＋苅部太郎 暗箱間航行術', 229（東京）

KYOTOGRAPHIE KG+ ヴィラ九条山 xYPF, 関西日仏学館（京都）
KYOTOGRAPHIE KG+ JAPAN PHOTO AWARD, ホテルアンテルーム（京都）
Auckland Festival of Photography（ニュージーランド）
'Ripple', UP&COMING（東京）
'雑誌『写真』刊行記念展', ふげん社（東京）

2023 '窓にうつる庭、そのみずみずしさ', Cale（東京）
浅間国際フォトフェスティバル PHOTO MIYOTA（長野）

2022 'Platform 29.8', ANB Tokyo（東京）
'ANB Open Studio vol.3', ANB Tokyo（東京）

2021 RAM PRACTICE 2021, 東京藝術大学大学院映像研究科, Collective “AdMornings”として（横浜）
2018 LUMIX MEETS/ BEYOND 2020 BY JAPANESE PHOTOGRAPHERS #6,             

                           アムステルダム Unseen/ パリ Photo Saint Germain/ 東京 IMA Gallery
PHOTO IS:RAEL International Photo Festival（テルアビブ・イスラエル）
第 18 回 写真「1_WALL」, ガーディアン・ガーデンギャラリー（東京）

2017 Denver Month of Photography（デンヴァー・米）
六甲山国際写真祭（神戸）

2016 上野彦馬賞 受賞者展, 東京都写真美術館（東京）
2014 Sony World Photography Award 展, サマセットハウス（ロンドン・英国）
2012 誰かの一秒を託されて, Instep Light（東京）

◉レジデンシー/滞在制作
2022 ANB Tokyo, Studio Program

◉受賞・選出歴
2024 MAST 写真財団 助成金 ノミネート（イタリア）
2023 Lensculture 'Favorite Photobooks 2023'（米）

Japan Photo Award, Elisa Medde（Foam Magazine元編集長）賞（日本）
2022 TOKYO FRONTLINE PHOTO AWARD, 川島崇志賞（日本）
2019 世界報道写真財団 Joop Swart Masterclass ノミネート（オランダ）

Book in Progress 賞 3位（チェコ）
2018 第 18 回写真「1_Wall」 ファイナリスト（東京）
2017 PDN Photo Annual 賞 Photojournalism/Documentary 部門（米）
2016 Critical Mass 2016 Top 50（米）

第 17 回上野彦馬賞 入選（福岡）
2014 Sony World Photography Award National Award 2位（米）
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